M A T E L E C  A U S T R A L I A .  P  18 0 0  2 8 1  2 8 2 .  F  13 0 0  2 8 1  2 8 2
I N F O @ M A T E L E C A U S T R A L I A . C O M . A U .  W W W . M A T E L E C A U S T R A L I A . C O M . A U
PVC - CONDUIT FITTINGS
•	 Manufactured according to AS/NZS 2053 Standard
•	 Stainless Steel screws used on all Inspection products and
Junction Boxes (Tees, Elbows, Bends and Junction boxes).
•	 Snug Fit on conduit tubing
•	 Heavy Duty Construction
Code Description A (mm) B (mm) Packing MOQ Ctn
BEND-20G/STD 20mm 90° Bend - Grey 72 25.2 50 50 500
BEND-25G/STD 25mm 90° Bend - Grey 92 30 20 20 200
BEND-32G/STD 32mm 90° Bend - Grey 153 36.5 10 10 200
BEND-40G/STD 40mm 90° Bend - Grey 157.4 46.4 120 120 120
BEND-50G/STD 50mm 90° Bend - Grey 204.7 57.2  60 10 60
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
COUP-20G 20mm Coupling - Grey 50 50 1000
COUP-25G 25mm Coupling - Grey 50 50 1000
COUP-32G 32mm Coupling - Grey 20 20 400
COUP-40G 40mm Coupling - Grey 20 20 400
COUP-50G 50mm Coupling - Grey 100 10 100
COUP-63G 63mm Coupling - Grey 10 10 66
90°
A
B
90° BENDS
COUPLINGS
M A T E L E C  A U S T R A L I A .  P  18 0 0  2 8 1  2 8 2 .  F  13 0 0  2 8 1  2 8 2
I N F O @ M A T E L E C A U S T R A L I A . C O M . A U .  W W W . M A T E L E C A U S T R A L I A . C O M . A U
PVC - CONDUIT FITTINGS
INSPECTION ELBOWS
STRAIGHT TEES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
ELB-20G 20mm Solid Elbow - Grey 20 20 400
ELB-25G 25mm Solid Elbow - Grey 20 20 400
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
ELB-20G/IN 20mm Inspection Elbow - Grey 20 20 400
ELB-25G/IN 25mm Inspection Elbow - Grey 20 20 400
ELB-32G/IN 32mm Inspection Elbow - Grey 10 10 200
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
TEE-20G 20mm Straight Tee - Grey 20 20 400
TEE-25G 25mm Straight Tee - Grey 20 20 400
SOLID ELBOWS
M A T E L E C  A U S T R A L I A .  P  18 0 0  2 8 1  2 8 2 .  F  13 0 0  2 8 1  2 8 2
I N F O @ M A T E L E C A U S T R A L I A . C O M . A U .  W W W . M A T E L E C A U S T R A L I A . C O M . A U
PVC - CONDUIT FITTINGS
INSPECTION TEES
SCREW ADAPTORS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
TEE-20G/IN 20mm Inspection Tee - Grey 20 20 400
TEE-25G/IN 25mm Inspection Tee - Grey 10 10 200
TEE-32G/IN 32mm Inspection Tee - Grey 5 5 50
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
ADAP-20G/PS 20mm Screw Adaptor with Lock Ring - Grey 50 50 1000
ADAP-25G/PS 25mm Screw Adaptor with Lock Ring - Grey 50 50 1000
ADAP-32G/PS 32mm Screw Adaptor with Lock Ring - Grey 50 50 500
ADAP-40G/PS 40mm Screw Adaptor with Lock Ring - Grey 20 20 400
ADAP-50G/PS 50mm Screw Adaptor with Lock Ring - Grey 100 10 100
LOCK-RING
INCLUDED
M A T E L E C  A U S T R A L I A .  P  18 0 0  2 8 1  2 8 2 .  F  13 0 0  2 8 1  2 8 2
I N F O @ M A T E L E C A U S T R A L I A . C O M . A U .  W W W . M A T E L E C A U S T R A L I A . C O M . A U

LOCATING FLANGES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
FLAN-20/LOC 20mm Locating Flange - Orange 10 10 200
FLAN-25/LOC 25mm Locating Flange - Orange 10 10 200
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
RING-25G/EX 25mm Extension Ring - Grey 20 20 200
EXTENSION RINGS
DISPOSABLE LIDS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
LID-25/DISP Disposable Lid - Orange 20 20 400
M A T E L E C  A U S T R A L I A .  P  18 0 0  2 8 1  2 8 2 .  F  13 0 0  2 8 1  2 8 2
I N F O @ M A T E L E C A U S T R A L I A . C O M . A U .  W W W . M A T E L E C A U S T R A L I A . C O M . A U
PVC - CONDUIT FITTINGS
SWEEP BENDS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn (x)
BEND-20/SWP PVC-90° Sweep Bend 20mm (HD) 20 20 500 165mm
BEND-25/SWP PVC-90° Sweep Bend 25mm (HD) 20 20 250 215mm
BEND-32/SWP PVC-90° Sweep Bend 32mm (HD) 10 10 140 275mm
BEND-40/SWP PVC-90° Sweep Bend 40mm (HD) 10 10 60 385mm
X dimensions
REDUCERS
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn
RED-20/16G/PL PVC Plain Reducer 20/16mm 50 50 1000
RED-25/20G/PL PVC Plain Reducer 25/20mm 50 50 1000
RED-32/25G/PL PVC Plain Reducer 32/25mm 50 50 1000
RED-40/32G/PL PVC Plain Reducer 40/32mm 20 20 400
RED-25/20G/TH PVC Thread Reducer 25/20mm 10 10 1000
M A T E L E C  A U S T R A L I A .  P  18 0 0  2 8 1  2 8 2 .  F  13 0 0  2 8 1  2 8 2
I N F O @ M A T E L E C A U S T R A L I A . C O M . A U .  W W W . M A T E L E C A U S T R A L I A . C O M . A U
PLASTIC SADDLES
Code Description Packing MOQ Ctn